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WVAN Eindklassement Piet Cup 2019

Amateurs

Edwin Arts

Niels Vreys

Peter Stienstra
Rick Craenen

Rob Schouwenberg
Stef van den Bosch
Dennis Willemsen
Jelle van den Elzen
Sander Bijnen

Bas Janssen

Bruce Rayer

Erwin Bakker

Roy Simons

Paul Dekkers
Jeroen Hendriks
Peter van den Heuvel
Nick Sesink

Jeroen Rebel

Rick van Deursen
Ferdie van Mil

Erik van Stratum
Martijn Gijsbers
Pekka Heijnen
Ferdi van Katwijk
Danny van Lierop
Jim Cranen

Sander Dijkink
Frank van Eijk
Wesly Theunissen
Marc van Grinsven
Twan Kops

Nick Riddy

Jens van Korven
Dik van de Koolwijk
Jos Castelijns

Ron Vandenbussche
Tim Raaijmakers
Wim Marchal

Bart van Berkel
Jeroen Rombouts
Dirk van Leuken
Rob Vincenten
Dennis Timmermans
Nol van Loon

Wim Verbraeken
Tom Marcelis

HELMOND
Lommel Bel
Grubbenvorst
NEDERWEERT
Velden
Milheeze
Veldhoven
Boekel
Gemert
Baarlo
VENLO
NEERKANT
VELDEN
Gerwen
BOXMEER
BAKEL
BERGEIJK
GELDROP
BUDEL Schoot
Haps
Eindhoven
Heeze
Bocholt
Wanroij
Someren
Boekel
Odiliapeel
Wijchen
Velden
DEURNE
Veldhoven
VEGHEL
DIESSEN

Elst
Eindhoven
Merelbeke Bel
Milheeze
Overpelt Bel
Boekel
Tilburg
Eindhoven
BAVEL
sGravenmoer
Breda

Brecht Bel
Eindhoven

174
171
116
105
103
101
91
86
81
80
77
75
75
74
74
68
57
56
51
50
43
43
40
40
38
36
35
35
35
35
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
25
25
25
25



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

Sem Elders

Peter de Winter
Kristian Michiels
Brian Rutjens

Jarno Messing

Bjorn Kerssenberg
Koen van de Mortel
Maarten Christis
Ruud Kooijmans
Luuk Nissen

Joost Rusche

Daan Bongers

Mike van Herk

Roy Steuten

Pieter Houwen

Bas van Gestel
Michiel Stoop

Tom van de Kerkhof
Robin van Poppel
Lennart Bexkens
Robbie Pala

Kristof Tielemans
Joep van den Borne
Joris de Monnik

Lod Vaessen

Hein Smits

Frank Janssen
Dennie Hulsen
Thomas Bosch
Dennis Vugts

Peter Jansen

Daniel van Tetering
Roger van de Waarden
René Kuhlmann
Jurgen van den Elzen
Coen Kager

Pepijn Peters

Joost Aelmans
Stefan Geurts van Kessel
Rein Cobussen
Jelmer Slob

Rinus Verhorevoort
Yorick van Horik
Marcel van der Veen
Jeroen Perdeck

Stef Vloemans
Jorrit de Haas
Alexander van Hees
Mirko Brinkmann
Dick Janssen

Eindhoven
Eindhoven

VIERLINGSBEEK
Sint Odilienberg

STEIN LB
Kessel
Deurne
Bocholt Bel
Maarheeze
Best
Eindhoven
BAARLO
Bergeijk

Ell
Eindhoven
Tilburg

Son en Breugel
Son en Breugel

Diessen
Hegelsom
Tegelen
Peer Bel
Bladel
Eindhoven
Maasbree
Wijchen
Boekel
SCHIJNDEL
Oostbroek
Moergestel
Wijchen
Cuijck
Tilburg
BAARLO LB
Uden

Erp
Schijndel
UDEN

De Rips
WIJCHEN
Berlicum
Hooge Mierde
Deurne
Venlo
Eindhoven
Lille Bel
EERSEL
Geldern Dld
Geldern DId
Velden
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97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
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Wesley Schattevoet
Kris Bunkens

Guus Opstals
Remko Wijnbergen
Teun van Roosmalen
Teun Swinkels

Noah Vreeswijk
Stijn van den Borne
Corne van de Voort
Rik van Aaken

Gijs Vierling

Joost Katoen

Noah van Horen
Kevin Nooijen
Mario Schildermans
Harm Verhoeven
Detlef La Grand
Dominique Jentjens
Rob van de Pas
Jason Schreurs
Jeroen van Gennip

Masters

Edwin Raats

Benny Claes

Mark van de Kerkhof
Jeroen van de Weijer
Erwin Bollen

Willy van Kessel
Cliff Vansummeren
Gert-Jan Verdijk
Ronny Denier

Marc van Grinsven
Patrick Houthooft
Joeri Martens
Henry Schut

Tom Deiling

Ton van Korven
Richard van Gaalen
Johan Verheyden
Henk van Lijsdonk
Andrew O'Hara

Cor Gerritsen

Ruud Schellekens
Erwin Jager

Peter Verhouden
Paul Laning

Gerard van Ham

Venlo

Rekem Bel
Helden

Oss

NULAND

Sint Oedenrode
SOMEREN
Hooge Mierde
Hilvarenbeek
Eersel
Veldhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
VOLKEL
Overpelt Bel
Rosmalen
Eindhoven
Velden

Ospel
Utrecht
Mierlo

HELMOND
Lommel Bel
Helmond
OPLOO
Diepenbeek
ZEELAND
Lommel Bel
BOXMEER
Kinrooi
DEURNE
HELMOND
Geldrop
ZEELAND
Merselo
DIESSEN
Helmond
Eindhout Bel
Achel Bel
Grave

Aalst
Schijndel
ENSPIJK
Eindhoven
BLERICK
Oostelbeers

Ul U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 Ol U1 U

163
157
147
140
138
133
92
77
75
74
74
72
72
71
68
58
55
55
52
49
45
43
40
39
38



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
4]1.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Stefan Scheepers
Rudy Jacobs

Gijs Jongeling

Ralf Hedtmann

Jos van der Wijst
Jean-Pierre Vreugde
Tim Verpoort
Rogelio Keijser
Roland van Erp

Eric van Leijen
René Kuhlmann
Patrick Vanhamond
Ramon Aldenhoven
Mark Rongen

Erwin Rijkers

Stan Janssen

Ron Paffen

Jan Willem Pennings
John Verhouden
Niels Hubers

Luc van Dijck
Patrick Vermote
Berry Roelofs

Peer van Dam
Jurgen Sopp

Tom Stans
Christoph Konigs
Stephan van Hoof
Patrick Kleine

Gert Verdijk

Carlo Hendriks
John Gielen

Mark Vermeulen
Tijs Westendorp
Edward van der Werf
Peter Heusschen
Johnny van den Berg
Remco Roelofs
Alexander van Bavel
Erik Geeris

Peter Bierens

Mara Bullens

Paul Rebel

Rob Verhees

Dik van de Koolwijk
Hans Slegers

Heinz van der Schouw

Bas Lemmen
Patricia Nuyens
John van Rullen

Helmond
Veldhoven
BEST
Gevelsberg D
Sint-Oedenrode
AARLE RIXTEL
Gennep
Veldhoven
Best
NIJMEGEN
BAARLO LB
Overpelt Bel
Vortum Mullem
OVERLOON
Hapert

Goch DId
MILSBEEK
Gendringen
Eindhoven
Oploo
Someren
Sint-Truiden Bel
GROESBEEK
Eindhoven
Wuppertal DId
Lommel Bel
Krefeld DId
Mierlo
POSTERHOLT
HEIJEN
Sambeek
Geldrop

Uden
Nijmegen
Kessel
GEMERT
BEUNINGEN GLD
Arnhem
Ottersum
Veldhoven
Eindhoven
Oirschot
Geldrop
Heeze

Elst

Someren
Lierop

Asten

Eersel
SCHIJNDEL
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76.
77.
78.
79.

Marcel Luijten

Riny van Deursen
Nathen Berghammer
Justin Klaus

Asten
Eindhoven
Gold Coast Aus
Nederweert
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